
MS Boys Basketball Schedule  
2019-2020 

Event Day and Date Time Location 
Practice Monday, December 2 3:30-5:00 GSA courts  
1st Game Tuesday, December 3 3:45 Crane 
Practice Thursday, November 5 3:30-5:00 GSA courts 
Practice Monday, December 9 3:30-5:00 GSA courts 
Game Tuesday, December 10 3:45 SB Middle 
 
No game/practice Thursday December 12 for Middle School play Elf Jr. 
 
Practice Monday, December 16 3:30-5:00 GSA courts 
Game Tuesday, December 17 3:45 GSA w/Laguna 
Game Thursday, December 19 3:45 GSA w/Crane Green 
 
Winter Break No School December 23-January 3 
 
Practice Monday, January 6 3:30-5 GSA Courts 
Game Tuesday, January 7 3:45 GSA w/St. Raphael 
Practice Thursday, January 9 3:30-5 GSA courts 
Practice Monday, January 13 3:30-5:00 GSA courts 
Game Tuesday, January 14 3:45 GSA w/Marymount  
Practice Thursday, January 16 3:30-5 GSA courts 
 

Tournaments Tuesday-Friday January  21-24 TBA TBA 
 
 
 
 


